February = Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

OKLAHOMA EDUCATIONAL PUBLISHERS ASSOCIATION (OEPA)
ALTERNATE CARAVAN
ESL AND REMEDIAL READING

15
16
17

21
22
23

7:30 - 8:00 Registration
8:00 - 8:10 Orientation
8:10 - 12:50 Presentations

(NO PRE-REGISTERING IS REQUIRED)

TULSA
MCALESTER
ARDMORE

WOODWARD
OKLAHOMA CITY
LAWTON

CANCELLATION POLICY AND CONTINGENCY PLAN:

Hilton Garden Inn South
Hampton Inn
Candlewood Suites

Hampton Inn
Hilton Garden Inn
Holiday Inn Express

8202 S. 100th East Avenue 918-392-2000
711 George Nigh Expressway 918-302-3882

2602 Rina Park Road 580-226-0100
2814 Williams Avenue 580-254-5050
802 S. Meridian 405-942-1400
209 S. E. Interstate Drive 580-248-4446

IF THE SCHOOLS ARE CLOSED IN THE CITY WHERE THE CARAVAN IS BEING HELD BECAUSE OF INCLEMENT WEATHER,
THEN THE CARAVAN IS CANCELLED FOR THAT LOCATION AND WILL NOT BE RESCHEDULED. IF YOU ARE UNSURE YOU
MAY CALL EITHER DEPOSITORY FOR INFORMATION (ARCHWAY 888-658-3982 OR THOMPSON SCHOOL BOOK DEPOSITORY

800-456-2828).



